Rivers, Vereeniging (short description of
property, situation and street number)
Certain:Erf 352 Unitas Park Extension
1 Township, Registration Division I.Q.
The Province of Gauteng and also
known as 5 Neville Graham Street,
Unitas Park Ext. 1 Measuring: 792m² (
SEVEN HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO)
square metres, Improvements: (none of
which are guaranteed) consisting of the
following: Main Building: 3 Bedrooms,
Kitchen, Bathroom, Lounge, Dining
room, Outbuilding: None, Constructed:
Brick under tiles. Terms : 10% (Ten
percent) of the purchase price in cash

[...]

on the day of sale, to be calculated as
follows: 6% (Six percent) on the
proceeds of the sale up to a price of
R30000.00 (Thirty Thousand Rand) and
thereafter 3.5% (Three percent) up to a
maximum fee of R7000.00 (Seven
Thousand Rand). Minimum charge
R352.00 (Three Hundred and Fifty Two
Rand). DATED at JOHANNESBURG on
this the 19th day of JUNE 2008. NAM­
FORD INC. 37 Landsborough Street,
Robertsham, JOHANNESBURG, P O
Box 82357, SOUTHDALE, Tel : (011)
210­2800 / 210­2850, Fax No. (011)
433­1343 / 210­2860, Ref :
119363/Mr F Loubser/Mrs R Beetge

[...]

payable on the day of sale, to be
calculated as follows: 6% (Six percent) on
the proceeds of the sale up to a price of
R30000.00 (Thirty Thousand Rand) and
thereafter 3.5% (Three point Five percent)
up to a maximum fee of R7000.00 (Seven
Thousand Rand). Minimum charge
R352.00 (Three Hundred and Fifty Two
Rand). DATED at JOHANNESBURG on this
the 19th day of JUNE 2008. NAM­FORD
INC. 37 Landsborough Street, Roberts­
ham, Johannesburg, P O Box 82357,
SOUTHDALE, Tel : (011) 210­2800 / 210­
2850, Fax No. (011) 433­1343 / 210­
2860, Ref : 120866/Mr F Loubser/Mrs R

[...]

South, 100 Sheffield Street, Turffontein
(short description of property, situation
and street number) Certain: Erf 3213
Glenvista Extension 6 Township,
Registrarion Division I.R. The Province
of Gauteng and also known as 16
Thabo Bosigo Street, Glenvista Ext. 6,
Measuring: 1197m² (ONE THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY SEVEN)
square metres, Improvements: (none of
which are guaranteed) consisting of the
following: Main Building: 3 Bedrooms,
Kitchen, 2 Bathrooms, Lounge, Dining
room, Outbuilding: Garage,
Constructed: Brick under tiles. Terms :
10% (Ten percent) of the purchase

[...]

Rose Avenue, Lenasia (short description
of property, situation and street
number)
Certain: Erf 2287 Protea Glen
Extension 1 Township, Registration
Division I.Q. The Province of Gauteng
and also known as 2287 Cabbage Tree
Road, Protea Glen Ext. 1 Measuring:
264m² (TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY
FOUR) square metres, Improvements:
(none of which are guaranteed)
consisting of the following: Main
Building: 2 Bedrooms, Kitchen,
Bathroom, Lounge, Dining room,
Outbuilding: None, Constructed:, Brick
under tiles. Terms : 10% (Ten percent)
of the purchase price in cash on the day

[...]

Commissioner Street, Kempton Park
(short description of property, situation
and street number) Certain: Erf 1145
Klipfontein View Extension 1 Township,
Registration Division I.R. The Province
of Gauteng and also known as 1145
Sivaphumula Street, Klipfontein View
Ext. 1, Measuring: 366m² (THREE
HUNDRED AND SIXTY SIX) square
metres, Improvements: (none of which
are guaranteed) consisting of the
following: Main Building: 2 Bedrooms,
Bathroom, Kitchen, Dining room,
Lounge, Outbuilding: None,
Constructed: Brick under tiles. Terms :
10% (Ten percent) of the purchase